
Labor per hour starts at $50
Methods of payment available:

Cash, Check, Visa, MasterCard and Discover
 

Automotive Skill Center
Price List 

Diagnostic Service
Tire Rotation
Oil Change Labor
Inspections
Battery Charge
Battery Diagnostic
Brake Services
Drive Belts
Front Struts           
Water Pump
Motor Mounts
Front Suspensions &            
Rear Suspensions
Tire Mounting
Tire Balancing
Oil Change Package
Alignment
A/C Gas Refill
Tune Ups

$15
$15
$12
$11
$5
$5
Starting at $35
Ask for estimate 
Ask for estimate 
Ask for estimate 
Ask for estimate 

Ask for estimate
$8 per tire
$8 per tire
Starting  at $49
Starting at $45
$30
Ask for estimate  


